IChaIIenge CPRTP 2010 - 3° Encontro

EK4 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Pré-Final 26-06-2010 19:06 N .. H B
Race (20 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(185) Valdemar Barros (74) Carlos Freitas (160) Mario Martins
1 43.202 +2.261 21:16:32.412 1 43.528 +2.426 21:16:32.807 1 44.905 +3.464 21:16:35.160
2 41.365 +0.424 21:17:13.777 2 41.253 +0.151 21:17:14.060 2 41.641 +0.200 21:17:16.801
3 41.219 +0.278 21:17:54.996 3 41.297 +0.195 21:17:55.357 3 41.811 +0.370 21:17:58.612
4 41.051 +0.110 21:18:36.047 4 41.183 +0.081 21:18:36.540 4 41.713 +0.272 21:18:40.325
5 41.171 +0.230 21:19:17.218 5 41.287 +0.185 21:19:17.827 5 41.441 - 21:19:21.766
6 41.063 +0.122 21:19:58.281 6 41.824 +0.722 21:19:59.651 6 41.673 +0.232 21:20:03.439
7 41.183 +0.242 21:20:39.464 7 41.164 +0.062 21:20:40.815 7 41.821 +0.380 21:20:45.260
8 40.941 - 21:21:20.405 8 41.276 +0.174 21:21:22.091 8 41.977 +0.536 21:21:27.237
9 41.126 +0.185 21:22:01.531 9 41.144 +0.042 21:22:03.235 9 41.758 +0.317 21:22:08.995
10 41.273 +0.332 21:22:42.804 10 41.169 +0.067 21:22:44.404 10 41.844 +0.403 21:22:50.839
11 40.979 +0.038 21:23:23.783 1 41.366 +0.264 21:23:25.770 11 41.883 +0.442 21:23:32.722
12 41.107 +0.166 21:24:04.890 12 41.185 +0.083 21:24:06.955 12 42,218 +0.777 21:24:14.940
13 41.110 +0.169 21:24:46.000 13 41.805 +0.703 21:24:48.760 13 41.938 +0.497 21:24:56.878
14 41.041 +0.100 21:25:27.041 14 41.391 +0.289 21:25:30.151 14 42,027 +0.586 21:25:38.905
15 41.056 +0.115 21:26:08.097 15 41.102 - 21:26:11.253 15 41.706 +0.265 21:26:20.611
16 40.977 +0.036 21:26:49.074 16 41.344 +0.242 21:26:52.597 16 41.526 +0.085 21:27:02.137
17 41.099 +0.158 21:27:30.173 17 41.273 +0.171 21:27:33.870 17 41.749 +0.308 21:27:43.886
18 41.052 +0.111 21:28:11.225 18 41.188 +0.086 21:28:15.058 18 42,123 +0.682 21:28:26.009
19 41.249 +0.308 21:28:52.474 19 41.271 +0.169 21:28:56.329 19 41.954 +0.513 21:29:07.963
20 41.060 +0.119 21:29:33.534 20 41.543 +0.441 21:29:37.872 20 41.577 +0.136 21:29:49.540
(31) Carlos Mendes (83) Pedro Carvalho (166) Miguel Alves
1 43.527 +2.628 21:16:32.979 1 43.816 +2.925 21:16:33.398 1 46.219 +3.197 21:16:36.052
2 41.298 +0.399 21:17:14.277 2 41.180 +0.289 21:17:14.578 2 43.648 +0.626 21:17:19.700
3 41.291 +0.392 21:17:55.568 3 41.294 +0.403 21:17:55.872 3 43.057 +0.035 21:18:02.757
4 41.177 +0.278 21:18:36.745 4 41.024 +0.133 21:18:36.896 4 43.687 +0.665 21:18:46.444
5 41.225 +0.326 21:19:17.970 5 41.334 +0.443 21:19:18.230 5 43.299 +0.277 21:19:29.743
6 41.361 +0.462 21:19:59.331 6 41.712 +0.821 21:19:59.942 6 43.428 +0.406 21:20:13.171
7 41.004 +0.105 21:20:40.335 7 41.063 +0.172 21:20:41.005 7 43.381 +0.359 21:20:56.552
8 41.243 +0.344 21:21:21.578 8 41.519 +0.628 21:21:22.524 8 43.475 +0.453 21:21:40.027
9 41.148 +0.249 21:22:02.726 9 41.212 +0.321 21:22:03.736 9 43.425 +0.403 21:22:23.452
10 41.158 +0.259 21:22:43.884 10 40.891 - 21:22:44.627 10 43.480 +0.458 21:23:06.932
11 41.047 +0.148 21:23:24.931 1 41.721 +0.830 21:23:26.348 11 43.071 +0.049 21:23:50.003
12 41.213 +0.314 21:24:06.144 12 41.218 +0.327 21:24:07.566 12 43.596 +0.574 21:24:33.599
13 41.205 +0.306 21:24:47.349 13 41.422 +0.531 21:24:48.988 13 43.022 - 21:25:16.621
14 41.222 +0.323 21:25:28.571 14 41.405 +0.514 21:25:30.393 14 43.823 +0.801 21:26:00.444
15 40.966 +0.067 21:26:09.537 15 41.020 +0.129 21:26:11.413 15 43.328 +0.306 21:26:43.772
16 40.900 +0.001 21:26:50.437 16 41.442 +0.551 21:26:52.855 16 43.307 +0.285 21:27:27.079
17 40.899 - 21:27:31.336 17 41.308 +0.417 21:27:34.163 17 43.394 +0.372 21:28:10.473
18 41.248 +0.349 21:28:12.584 18 41.354 +0.463 21:28:15.517 18 47.963 +4.941 21:28:58.436
19 41.123 +0.224 21:28:53.707 19 41.714 +0.823 21:28:57.231 19 43.237 +0.215 21:29:41.673
20 41.054 +0.155 21:29:34.761 20 42.484 +1.593 21:29:39.715
(136) Ana Abreu - Grind Abrasivos (66) Viviane Ferreira
1 44.640 +3.878 21:16:34.552 1 44.611 +3.221 21:16:34.231
2 41.609 +0.847 21:17:16.161 2 42.165 +0.775 21:17:16.396
3 41.120 +0.358 21:17:57.281 3 41.452 +0.062 21:17:57.848
4 40.927 +0.165 21:18:38.208 4 41.779 +0.389 21:18:39.627
5 40.991 +0.229 21:19:19.199 5 41.553 +0.163 21:19:21.180
6 40.958 +0.196 21:20:00.157 6 41.515 +0.125 21:20:02.695
7 41.051 +0.289 21:20:41.208 7 41.426 +0.036 21:20:44.121
8 41.632 +0.870 21:21:22.840 8 41.735 +0.345 21:21:25.856
9 41.104 +0.342 21:22:03.944 9 41.669 +0.279 21:22:07.525
10 40.853 +0.091 21:22:44.797 10 41.393 +0.003 21:22:48.918
11 41.276 +0.514 21:23:26.073 11 41.637 +0.247 21:23:30.555
12 41.131 +0.369 21:24:07.204 12 41.649 +0.259 21:24:12.204
13 41.373 +0.611 21:24:48.577 13 41.621 +0.231 21:24:53.825
14 41.062 +0.300 21:25:29.639 14 41.744 +0.354 21:25:35.569
15 40.989 +0.227 21:26:10.628 15 41390 | - 21:26:16.959
16 40.913 +0.151 21:26:51.541 16 41.709 +0.319 21:26:58.668
17 40.872 +0.110 21:27:32.413 17 41.699 +0.309 21:27:40.367
18 40.762 - 21:28:13.175 18 41.661 +0.271 21:28:22.028
19 40.774 +0.012 21:28:53.949 19 41.823 +0.433 21:29:03.851
20 41.085 +0.323 21:29:35.034 20 41.640 +0.250 21:29:45.491
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